
Ice Age Trail Run - 2018 - 50 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         9MI      21.7MI      40.3MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Friedman          M30-34        1/22     1:05:27     2:43:22     5:21:06    8:09     6:47:09
2     Jacob Lawrence         M35-39        1/45     1:06:16     2:51:25     5:35:08    8:21     6:57:11
3     Kenny Slocum           M30-34        2/22     1:06:13     2:43:12     5:40:30    8:35     7:08:57
4     Nathan Sicher          M35-39        2/45     1:11:38     3:01:36     5:50:13    8:49     7:20:17
5     Jean-Bernard Flanagan  M50-54        1/23     1:10:20     2:54:49     5:49:49    8:58     7:28:06
6     Jessa Hackman          F18-29        1/11     1:12:14     3:02:10     5:54:23    9:00     7:29:31
7     Ondrej Tomek           M45-49        1/34     1:12:33     3:02:32     6:00:10    9:06     7:34:55
8     Jasper Halekas         M40-44        1/51     1:14:32     3:06:37     6:01:10    9:14     7:41:36
9     Nic Giebler            M35-39        3/45     1:13:28     3:00:29     5:55:14    9:18     7:44:37
10    Brian McWilliams       M45-49        2/34     1:07:01     2:52:37     6:01:04    9:23     7:48:34
11    Anthony Cendana        M40-44        2/51     1:20:26     3:14:33     6:14:23    9:29     7:53:40
12    Eric Hollander         M40-44        3/51     1:20:26     3:14:35     6:14:23    9:29     7:53:41
13    Toby Moore             M35-39        4/45     1:20:26     3:14:31     6:14:22    9:29     7:53:41
14    John Horns             M55-59        1/24     1:17:42     3:17:07     6:22:20    9:32     7:56:11
15    James Baetz            M40-44        4/51     1:11:48     3:03:13     6:14:16    9:34     7:57:35
16    Adam Hinkelman         M18-29        1/20     1:08:46     2:56:52     6:07:12    9:37     8:00:09
17    Jonnah Perkins         F30-34        1/20     1:18:20     3:18:31     6:25:12    9:38     8:01:00
18    Stacey Marion          F18-29        2/11     1:22:01     3:29:58     6:36:27    9:42     8:04:59
19    Cory Conto             M35-39        5/45     1:16:31     3:13:20     6:15:21    9:48     8:10:00
20    David Curtin           M40-44        5/51     1:16:19     3:17:40     6:33:50    9:59     8:18:29
21    Khris Vickroy          M40-44        6/51     1:16:19     3:17:41     6:33:51    9:59     8:18:38
22    Kevin Courtney         M35-39        6/45     1:12:36     3:05:36     6:22:32    9:59     8:18:51
23    Ben Garbe              M18-29        2/20     1:09:21     2:56:33     6:20:32   10:00     8:19:44
24    Mark Thompson          M40-44        7/51     1:14:30     3:06:31     6:01:03   10:01     8:20:36
25    Kelly Teeselink        F30-34        2/20     1:19:46     3:22:59     6:36:59   10:01     8:20:36
26    Mark England           M35-39        7/45     1:19:37     3:21:29     6:36:54   10:06     8:24:14
27    Gonzalo Villares       M40-44        8/51     1:19:24     3:16:54     6:29:00   10:08     8:26:26
28    Robert Wehner          M55-59        2/24     1:19:39     3:22:14     6:42:03   10:10     8:28:01
29    Dave Dehart            M55-59        3/24     1:24:29     3:30:17     6:42:29   10:10     8:28:21
30    Rick Berg              M45-49        3/34     1:18:39     3:21:08     6:35:01   10:11     8:28:25
31    Thomas Beehler         M45-49        4/34     1:18:40     3:21:40     6:41:44   10:14     8:31:09
32    Mike Schmitt           M40-44        9/51     1:22:55     3:31:52     6:54:55   10:17     8:33:41
33    Christopher Timm       M35-39        8/45     1:22:21     3:21:12     6:36:37   10:17     8:33:43
34    Seth Kelly             M30-34        3/22     1:10:09     3:05:25     6:36:33   10:23     8:38:28
35    David Schmidt          M35-39        9/45     1:19:50     3:27:07     6:51:38   10:25     8:40:14
36    Craig Mason            M40-44       10/51     1:19:54     3:27:05     6:51:32   10:25     8:40:16
37    Ryan Norton            M40-44       11/51     1:19:52     3:27:03     6:51:37   10:25     8:40:23
38    William Hutchinson     M45-49        5/34     1:19:30     3:25:44     6:54:54   10:26     8:40:53
39    Stuart Kolb            M55-59        4/24     1:15:13     3:16:48     6:46:37   10:27     8:41:43
40    Mikel Haggadone        M18-29        3/20     1:12:02     3:03:18     6:21:54   10:28     8:42:51
41    Sarah Raabis           F30-34        3/20     1:22:01     3:30:01     6:51:36   10:28     8:43:13
42    Erik Martinez          M35-39       10/45     1:14:55     3:17:34     6:47:52   10:29     8:43:42
43    Jeffrey Lenard         M50-54        2/23     1:23:22     3:31:52     6:54:55   10:29     8:44:01
44    Richard Schick         M40-44       12/51     1:29:09     3:45:29     7:01:42   10:33     8:46:41
45    Ken Long               M40-44       13/51     1:18:34     3:18:18     6:53:23   10:33     8:47:23
46    Tom Hawes              M45-49        6/34     1:28:21     3:36:39     6:58:22   10:35     8:49:02
47    Anthony Ciske          M40-44       14/51     1:24:35     3:33:05     7:00:50   10:36     8:49:58
48    Jeffrey Fleitz         M45-49        7/34     1:20:34     3:25:45     6:51:32   10:37     8:50:18
49    Jon Hanson             M40-44       15/51     1:34:16     3:53:29     7:12:44   10:37     8:50:33
50    Amanda Lindsey         F35-39        1/22     1:21:44     3:29:52     6:56:33   10:38     8:51:03
51    Tony Marino            M45-49        8/34     1:27:18     3:37:40     7:02:05   10:42     8:54:24
52    Dan Sievert            M18-29        4/20     1:41:33     4:05:53     7:23:08   10:42     8:54:36
53    Jeffrey Plate          M40-44       16/51     1:28:23     3:35:02     6:57:00   10:43     8:55:09
54    Jp Bordeleau           M40-44       17/51     1:27:08     3:36:10     7:04:58   10:44     8:56:02
55    Curt Brey              M35-39       11/45     1:20:53     3:34:05     7:05:59   10:44     8:56:04
56    Kimberly Arbinger      F35-39        2/22     1:32:33     3:48:05     7:17:37   10:51     9:02:01
57    Brian Frain            M35-39       12/45     1:26:25     3:36:31     7:12:08   10:52     9:03:11
58    Matt Bartz             M40-44       18/51     1:22:47     3:36:26     7:12:04   10:56     9:06:07
59    Christine Crawford     F45-49        1/13     1:22:43     3:35:34     7:12:03   10:56     9:06:07
60    Sarah Sandborn         F35-39        3/22     1:25:34     3:34:33     7:09:02   10:58     9:07:57
61    Corland McDiarmid      M40-44       19/51     1:25:33     3:34:33     7:09:02   10:58     9:07:57
62    Jason Charley          M40-44       20/51     1:23:18     3:32:42     7:12:06   10:59     9:08:45
63    Cory Hall              M35-39       13/45     1:23:18     3:32:42     7:12:06   10:59     9:08:45
64    Bill Hansel            M45-49        9/34     1:32:33     3:48:06     7:17:38   11:01     9:10:28
65    Roey Phillips          M35-39       14/45     1:23:59     3:35:17     7:14:01   11:04     9:13:03
66    Matt Granstrom         M35-39       15/45     1:19:30     3:18:02     6:50:05   11:06     9:14:12
67    Robert Wanta           M45-49       10/34     1:37:13     3:49:24     7:17:54   11:06     9:14:57
68    Madeline Harms         F30-34        4/20     1:24:14     3:35:56     7:25:18   11:09     9:17:14
69    Benjamin Schultz       M35-39       16/45     1:29:18     3:44:48     7:17:37   11:12     9:19:58
70    Lucas Lemanski         M30-34        4/22     1:19:42     3:24:11     7:15:08   11:14     9:21:33
71    Keenan Hassell         M18-29        5/20     1:34:58     3:50:03     7:25:13   11:18     9:24:31
72    Kurt Brown             M50-54        3/23     1:25:40     3:34:26     7:18:47   11:19     9:25:24
73    Lucas Prasch           M40-44       21/51     1:31:09     3:52:36     7:35:02   11:25     9:30:42
74    Tony Reavis            M18-29        6/20     1:31:05     3:44:51     7:34:32   11:27     9:31:53
75    Andy Garza             M50-54        4/23     1:24:14     3:32:25     7:16:43   11:27     9:32:11
76    Andrew Featherstone    M45-49       11/34     1:31:04     3:54:38     7:41:04   11:29     9:33:48
77    Douglas Martin         M40-44       22/51     1:31:43     3:54:38     7:40:27   11:29     9:33:48
78    Julia Stodola          F35-39        4/22     1:39:06     4:04:07     7:41:51   11:29     9:33:50
79    Jessica Daniel         F30-34        5/20     1:24:21     3:35:50     7:29:51   11:31     9:35:09
80    Christopher Gerlach    M45-49       12/34     1:17:14     3:23:07     7:19:57   11:31     9:35:17
81    Stefan Castellanos     M18-29        7/20     1:24:20     3:34:21     7:27:40   11:31     9:35:26
82    Dave Smith             M35-39       17/45     1:39:41     4:07:42     7:43:23   11:35     9:38:24
83    Robert Kowalski        M30-34        5/22     1:39:41     4:05:55     7:38:50   11:35     9:38:24
84    John Arndt             M45-49       13/34     1:09:20     2:55:36     6:59:40   11:35     9:39:03
85    Eric Rose              M35-39       18/45     1:26:26     3:39:32     7:27:50   11:37     9:40:04
86    Chris Remhof           M40-44       23/51     1:31:42     3:52:42     7:41:49   11:37     9:40:39
87    Christopher Madden     M35-39       19/45     1:31:42     3:52:44     7:41:50   11:37     9:40:40
88    Predrag Krkic          M60-64         1/6     1:34:08     3:58:56     7:42:12   11:38     9:41:37
89    Brian Pfister          M45-49       14/34     1:27:10     3:36:28     7:30:31   11:39     9:41:47
90    Kelly Donoghue         F40-44        1/21     1:25:56     3:44:38     7:36:46   11:42     9:44:45
91    Ted Kelch              M35-39       20/45     1:35:14     3:59:57     7:49:35   11:42     9:44:51
92    Shannon McFarland      M40-44       24/51     1:32:10     3:51:15     7:35:02   11:43     9:45:22
93    Christopher Beveroth   M30-34        6/22     1:29:57     3:44:58     7:37:21   11:43     9:45:33
94    Rachel Overpeck        F18-29        3/11     1:27:24     3:45:28     7:45:20   11:45     9:46:51
95    Steve English          M50-54        5/23     1:34:36     3:49:28     7:38:20   11:46     9:47:32
96    Mark Gregware          M35-39       21/45     1:35:24     3:55:01     7:50:44   11:46     9:47:45
97    John Zientko           M18-29        8/20     1:15:02     3:15:44     7:59:13   11:46     9:47:50
98    Rob Wilkins            M35-39       22/45     1:31:05     3:52:19     7:39:04   11:46     9:47:55
99    Clint Klepp            M45-49       15/34     1:37:17     3:55:08     7:34:41   11:46     9:48:08
100   Gregory Renden         M40-44       25/51     1:36:39     4:05:13     7:53:07   11:46     9:48:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         9MI      21.7MI      40.3MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Shannon (shane) Brown  M30-34        7/22     1:37:25     4:13:00     7:58:00   11:48     9:49:14
102   Kevin Jones            M18-29        9/20     1:18:40     3:24:09     7:28:18   11:49     9:50:09
103   David Riedeman         M18-29       10/20     1:20:55     3:33:04     7:36:43   11:52     9:52:48
104   Andrew Klapperich      M55-59        5/24     1:36:33     4:00:09     7:55:10   11:55     9:55:50
105   Mark Anderson          M35-39       23/45     1:28:39     3:50:59     7:48:21   11:56     9:56:03
106   Jason Samens           M30-34        8/22     1:29:12     3:48:02     7:52:04   11:57     9:57:20
107   Jeff Shoemaker         M50-54        6/23     1:39:01     4:07:44     7:56:27   11:58     9:57:48
108   Chad Timm              M40-44       26/51     1:22:21     3:22:47     7:27:36   11:59     9:59:05
109   Adrianne Warren        F35-39        5/22     1:33:10     3:57:14     8:00:39   12:00     9:59:24
110   Justin Heller          M35-39       24/45     1:34:21     3:52:25     7:57:52   12:00     9:59:41
111   Terry Deruyscher       M45-49       16/34     1:40:27     3:58:39     7:56:57   12:01    10:00:17
112   Kelly Del Ponte        F18-29        4/11     1:48:33     4:20:34     7:57:50   12:02    10:01:16
113   Jason Dorgan           M50-54        7/23     1:37:17     4:06:04     8:00:25   12:08    10:06:39
114   David Just             M55-59        6/24     1:36:28     4:02:07     8:01:41   12:09    10:07:20
115   Parker Rios            M50-54        8/23     1:31:31     4:00:17     8:05:45   12:12    10:09:38
116   Claire Stein           F18-29        5/11     1:33:37     4:01:08     7:56:54   12:15    10:12:05
117   Scott Reuterfeldt      M45-49       17/34     1:34:01     3:51:57     7:51:16   12:17    10:13:28
118   Omar Awad              M45-49       18/34     1:34:02     3:51:43     7:51:21   12:17    10:13:28
119   Kelly Facteau          F45-49        2/13     1:33:19     3:59:53     8:01:08   12:17    10:13:31
120   Larry Lanza            M50-54        9/23     1:33:19     3:59:54     8:01:19   12:17    10:13:31
121   Tammy Hunter           F55-59         1/4     1:30:45     4:01:31     8:07:02   12:17    10:13:39
122   Katie Rutkowski        F35-39        6/22     1:41:53     4:14:16     8:14:14   12:20    10:16:11
123   Matt Anfang            M30-34        9/22     1:21:49     3:49:01     7:56:31   12:23    10:18:39
124   Grace Hogan            F35-39        7/22     1:30:54     3:52:58     7:56:31   12:23    10:18:39
125   Nicholas Davis         M18-29       11/20     1:35:29     3:59:56     8:01:42   12:26    10:21:34
126   Patrick Cantagallo     M35-39       25/45     1:32:58     4:01:33     8:02:28   12:26    10:21:34
127   Melissa Anibas         F40-44        2/21     1:38:40     4:12:03     8:13:17   12:30    10:24:28
128   Shelley Cook           F40-44        3/21     1:36:16     4:13:04     8:17:30   12:31    10:25:50
129   Michele Thompson       F35-39        8/22     1:37:04     4:06:30     8:11:53   12:32    10:25:55
130   Erick Kaiser           M45-49       19/34     1:38:56     4:11:02     8:10:26   12:32    10:26:09
131   Stacy Jantz            F18-29        6/11     1:38:05     4:12:43     8:18:23   12:32    10:26:22
132   Russell Stetzer        M30-34       10/22     1:19:52     3:35:58     7:57:54   12:33    10:26:55
133   Todd Loehner           M30-34       11/22     1:37:14     4:10:09     8:14:31   12:33    10:27:03
134   John Jenk              M65-69         1/2     1:24:34     3:52:04     8:17:32   12:34    10:28:16
135   Adan Rivas             M45-49       20/34     1:32:19     3:58:35     8:11:05   12:35    10:28:30
136   Linda Britz            F45-49        3/13     1:43:45     4:18:08     8:22:05   12:35    10:28:51
137   David Neujahr          M45-49       21/34     1:38:44     4:06:15     8:13:13   12:36    10:29:38
138   Michael Davies         M40-44       27/51     1:34:51     4:02:44     8:13:51   12:36    10:29:51
139   Rob Goeckermann        M35-39       26/45     1:43:47     4:14:20     8:17:11   12:38    10:30:54
140   Nick Daedlow           M55-59        7/24     1:44:20     4:23:50     8:17:56   12:38    10:31:02
141   Sriram Raghuala        M45-49       22/34     1:37:55     4:05:15     7:54:25   12:38    10:31:30
142   James Feeny            M40-44       28/51     1:34:46     4:10:59     8:20:37   12:38    10:31:37
143   Lana Graff             F30-34        6/20     1:35:25     4:11:00     8:20:36   12:39    10:31:44
144   Brad Drake             M60-64         2/6     1:39:39     4:13:15     8:20:35   12:39    10:31:47
145   Sara Carter            F35-39        9/22     1:36:53     4:07:39     8:16:04   12:40    10:32:33
146   Dean Klinger           M60-64         3/6     1:40:49     4:14:18     8:21:12   12:42    10:34:35
147   Cody Teslow`           M40-44       29/51     1:35:20     3:58:38     8:15:35   12:43    10:35:42
148   Ryan Ford              M35-39       27/45     1:39:59     4:13:46     8:18:45   12:44    10:36:09
149   Alyssa Hartson         F30-34        7/20     1:43:20     4:16:13     8:25:42   12:46    10:37:54
150   Rob Schmitter          M50-54       10/23     1:41:56     4:12:56     8:31:19   12:47    10:38:32
151   Michael Casey          M45-49       23/34     1:34:05     3:59:58     8:16:04   12:47    10:38:32
152   Joe Moskal             M18-29       12/20                                       12:48    10:39:20
153   Andrew Barr            M18-29       13/20     1:35:52     4:04:43     8:17:19   12:48    10:39:21
154   Jay Robinson           M40-44       30/51     1:42:01     4:12:57     8:19:33   12:48    10:39:57
155   Bill Thom              M55-59        8/24     1:37:06     4:12:58     8:25:36   12:50    10:40:56
156   Steven Gatto           M40-44       31/51     1:28:46     4:00:34     8:14:54   12:50    10:41:25
157   Jennifer Hubbartt      F40-44        4/21     1:36:53     4:10:56     8:28:06   12:51    10:41:41
158   John McCarthy          M55-59        9/24     1:40:44     4:16:03     8:27:45   12:51    10:42:01
159   Ruth Staude            F45-49        4/13     1:42:47     4:18:51     8:31:20   12:53    10:43:24
160   Steven Loehner         M55-59       10/24     1:37:14     4:10:17     8:19:26   12:55    10:45:16
161   James Kasper           M35-39       28/45     1:34:08     4:04:34     8:29:27   12:55    10:45:35
162   Jason Brozek           M35-39       29/45     1:35:56     4:05:14     8:24:29   12:56    10:45:52
163   Ashley Jaksa           F30-34        8/20     1:38:57     4:10:20     8:20:34   12:56    10:46:18
164   Louis Agnew            M55-59       11/24     1:29:53     4:01:33     8:21:22   12:59    10:48:22
165   Tammy Zyduck           F50-54         1/4     1:42:22     4:29:23     8:45:07   12:59    10:48:30
166   Annemarie Peterson     F40-44        5/21     1:42:23     4:29:21     8:45:10   12:59    10:48:30
167   Andy Nordeen           M60-64         4/6     1:39:46     4:21:28     8:38:22   13:00    10:49:21
168   Sarah Bailey           F45-49        5/13     1:42:37     4:22:22     8:41:26   13:00    10:49:27
169   Ken Moore              M50-54       11/23     1:38:24     4:13:31     8:37:47   13:01    10:50:20
170   Laurie Giumento        F40-44        6/21     1:37:43     4:13:33     8:29:12   13:01    10:50:21
171   Mark Switala           M55-59       12/24     1:30:54     3:59:44     8:20:20   13:01    10:50:31
172   Jason Koperny          M40-44       32/51     1:37:43     4:13:34     8:29:13   13:01    10:50:44
173   Dan Hibbard            M45-49       24/34     1:29:21     4:05:55     8:41:34   13:02    10:51:07
174   Sid Wegener            M45-49       25/34     1:25:10     3:49:08     8:10:30   13:02    10:51:07
175   Julie Visnieski        F35-39       10/22     1:46:13     4:35:09     8:51:37   13:03    10:52:03
176   Kevin Lang             M30-34       12/22     1:42:24     4:22:00     8:31:21   13:03    10:52:17
177   Craig Schnuelle        M35-39       30/45     1:46:13     4:35:08     8:51:36   13:04    10:53:11
178   John Psuik             M50-54       12/23     1:24:13     3:44:42     8:11:57   13:05    10:53:29
179   Barry Thrune           M40-44       33/51     1:31:21     3:55:06     8:11:54   13:05    10:53:30
180   Aurora Lemay           F30-34        9/20     1:44:18     4:25:50     8:40:07   13:05    10:54:01
181   Bryan Krueger          M35-39       31/45     1:41:57     4:17:00     8:29:20   13:06    10:54:19
182   Robert Hibbard         M65-69         2/2     1:43:39     4:29:39     8:47:24   13:06    10:54:39
183   Tim Wegner             M50-54       13/23     1:39:50     4:16:46     8:24:18   13:08    10:55:52
184   Steve Penkevich        M55-59       13/24     1:30:54     3:59:52     8:21:38   13:08    10:55:52
185   Enrique Fernandez      M50-54       14/23     1:45:24     4:24:01     8:37:48   13:08    10:56:39
186   David Pontious         M50-54       15/23     1:35:51     4:08:45     8:28:51   13:09    10:57:08
187   Megan Erlandson        F18-29        7/11     1:41:58     4:13:38     8:29:15   13:11    10:58:28
188   Ashleigh Miller        F35-39       11/22     1:41:57     4:13:38     8:29:15   13:11    10:58:28
189   Nicole Pence           F30-34       10/20     1:41:09     4:11:17     8:26:22   13:11    10:59:06
190   Jon Hendren            M55-59       14/24     1:41:08     4:11:18     8:26:18   13:11    10:59:06
191   Jamie Crouse           F35-39       12/22     1:44:20     4:23:48     8:42:33   13:12    10:59:51
192   Christie Stclair       F40-44        7/21     1:46:03     4:29:44     8:37:33   13:12    10:59:54
193   David Kalicki          M35-39       32/45     1:46:03     4:27:55     8:48:47   13:12    10:59:55
194   Charlie Gorichanaz     M18-29       14/20     1:43:55     4:28:58     8:47:05   13:13    11:00:02
195   Tim Gorichanaz         M18-29       15/20     1:43:54     4:28:56     8:47:06   13:13    11:00:02
196   Mel Martin             M55-59       15/24     1:48:31     4:31:36     8:54:23   13:13    11:00:30
197   Kathy Muehlbauer       F40-44        8/21     1:38:38     4:21:16     8:47:09   13:14    11:01:17
198   Greg Opgenorth         M35-39       33/45     1:36:07     4:04:03     8:35:11   13:14    11:01:17
199   Dale Leonard           M40-44       34/51     2:01:58     4:54:04     9:03:25   13:16    11:03:04
200   Amanda Kievet          F18-29        8/11     1:37:36     4:23:16     8:42:56   13:18    11:04:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         9MI      21.7MI      40.3MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Bret Schlaeppi         M55-59       16/24     1:25:03     3:51:17     8:35:36   13:19    11:05:26
202   Casey Hushon           F30-34       11/20     1:40:40     4:22:05     8:42:55   13:19    11:05:49
203   Jonathan Brinkley      M40-44       35/51     2:03:17     4:50:46     9:03:02   13:20    11:05:59
204   Evan McDoniels         M35-39       34/45     1:44:35     4:28:53     8:46:15   13:20    11:06:22
205   Thomas Hope            M45-49       26/34     1:50:54     4:32:19     8:45:01   13:21    11:07:03
206   Ben Kimmel             M35-39       35/45     1:34:11     4:06:20     8:35:59   13:22    11:07:45
207   Jason Jeffers          M45-49       27/34     1:34:30     4:16:18     8:42:51   13:22    11:08:08
208   Jeff Simon             M55-59       17/24                                       13:22    11:08:08
209   Randy Steiner          M55-59       18/24     1:36:17     4:11:17     8:34:40   13:23    11:08:22
210   Paul Graham            M40-44       36/51     1:40:32     4:13:02     8:45:10   13:23    11:08:24
211   Sam Severson           M40-44       37/51     1:32:14     4:13:11     8:35:23   13:23    11:08:40
212   Chris Bork             M40-44       38/51     1:41:58     4:13:05     8:32:58   13:23    11:09:07
213   Matt Sutton            M35-39       36/45     1:41:56     4:13:03     8:33:11   13:23    11:09:07
214   Erin Ding              F35-39       13/22     1:43:45     4:20:33     8:42:56   13:24    11:09:33
215   Vince Roberts          M45-49       28/34     2:01:51     4:50:33     9:03:29   13:24    11:09:41
216   Gus Briggs             M35-39       37/45     1:37:24     4:10:10     8:29:11   13:26    11:10:57
217   Sarah Rosenwinkel      F18-29        9/11     1:41:45     4:23:55     8:54:29   13:26    11:11:01
218   Megan Gibson           F35-39       14/22     1:41:13     4:27:02     8:56:49   13:27    11:11:49
219   Tanya Giannotti        F35-39       15/22     1:43:10     4:23:51     8:42:54   13:29    11:13:40
220   Aaron Schneider        M40-44       39/51     1:56:15     4:46:08               13:29    11:13:59
221   Jonathan Mireles       M30-34       13/22     1:57:53     4:42:10     9:00:10   13:29    11:14:06
222   Erik Morrell           M40-44       40/51     1:44:48     4:24:49     8:52:46   13:30    11:14:50
223   Cam Siedschlag         M40-44       41/51     1:44:48     4:24:49     8:52:45   13:30    11:14:50
224   Julie Librizzi         F40-44        9/21     1:33:06     4:13:30     8:52:26   13:31    11:15:07
225   Salvatore Librizzi     M40-44       42/51     1:33:06     4:13:29     8:52:26   13:31    11:15:07
226   Russell Delap          M60-64         5/6     1:42:38     4:23:45     8:34:19   13:31    11:15:37
227   Stephen Corner         M55-59       19/24     1:42:49     4:24:00     8:36:27   13:31    11:15:41
228   Troy Malinowski        M50-54       16/23     1:37:07     4:20:31     8:48:21   13:31    11:15:45
229   Lucy Burke             F40-44       10/21     1:44:21     4:23:59     8:45:33   13:32    11:16:18
230   Steve Plumb            M45-49       29/34     1:42:46     4:35:33     8:56:37   13:32    11:16:20
231   Bridget Boyle          F45-49        6/13     1:50:44     4:46:23     9:04:55   13:33    11:16:52
232   Gwen Travis            F40-44       11/21     1:50:45     4:46:22     9:04:56   13:33    11:16:52
233   Brent Tieri            M30-34       14/22     1:37:26     4:13:57     8:44:04   13:33    11:16:56
234   Paul Cento             M18-29       16/20     1:27:23     4:06:26     8:42:39   13:33    11:17:15
235   Rick Sperko            M45-49       30/34     1:49:26     4:38:22     9:07:38   13:35    11:18:27
236   Jason Hoffmann         M40-44       43/51     1:41:21     4:20:30     8:54:25   13:35    11:18:36
237   Jennifer Even          F30-34       12/20     1:45:30     4:38:09     9:02:30   13:36    11:19:39
238   Phil Bierman           M30-34       15/22     1:44:18     4:37:56     8:57:13   13:36    11:19:39
239   Jung Kim               F40-44       12/21     1:43:06     4:21:58     8:50:41   13:36    11:19:58
240   Rose Kilkenny          F45-49        7/13     1:40:02     4:19:11     8:46:25   13:38    11:21:26
241   Joshua Sun             M30-34       16/22     1:41:12     4:27:27     8:59:23   13:39    11:22:13
242   Jason Willits          M30-34       17/22     1:43:27     4:27:26     8:59:20   13:39    11:22:13
243   Daniel Dillon          M30-34       18/22     1:42:07     4:27:32     8:59:24   13:39    11:22:13
244   Adam Roll              M35-39       38/45     1:43:28     4:27:48     8:59:22   13:39    11:22:13
245   Greg Weddle            M50-54       17/23     1:38:50     4:09:59     8:36:43   13:40    11:23:03
246   Irene Kok              F45-49        8/13     1:42:07     4:25:46     8:54:24   13:41    11:23:49
247   Jim Lemke              M55-59       20/24     1:48:01     4:35:12     8:57:27   13:41    11:23:57
248   Kelly Flynn            F40-44       13/21     1:47:22     4:38:17     9:04:54   13:42    11:24:55
249   John Coons             M40-44       44/51     1:50:48     4:38:16     9:04:53   13:42    11:24:55
250   Meredith Forbes        F30-34       13/20     1:39:34     4:21:28     8:56:24   13:43    11:25:37
251   Joseph Bearss          M45-49       31/34     1:43:24     4:30:59     8:57:24   13:44    11:26:27
252   Doug Ness              M50-54       18/23     1:48:53     4:35:31     9:07:31   13:46    11:27:48
253   Gabriella Allen        F18-29       10/11     1:53:27     4:44:10     9:12:21   13:47    11:28:55
254   Adam Lysak             M18-29       17/20     1:39:05     4:14:25     8:53:31   13:49    11:30:21
255   Katie O'Connor         F40-44       14/21     1:37:13     4:14:12     9:06:07   13:49    11:30:28
256   Scott Finger           M50-54       19/23     1:50:55     4:42:38     9:08:09   13:49    11:30:30
257   Allison Asher          F30-34       14/20     1:46:44     4:36:03     9:07:34   13:49    11:30:50
258   Kimberly Conaway       F18-29       11/11     1:48:54     4:36:01     9:07:36   13:50    11:30:58
259   Jakub Palej            M35-39       39/45     1:45:47     4:23:26     8:57:39   13:50    11:31:23
260   Udaykumar Vala         M35-39       40/45     1:31:12     4:04:10     8:55:47   13:50    11:31:32
261   Tricia Kleinsteiber    F35-39       16/22     1:34:19     4:20:44     8:55:41   13:51    11:31:55
262   Daniel Gordon          M30-34       19/22     1:33:55     4:13:20     8:54:22   13:52    11:32:43
263   Dawn Chavez            F40-44       15/21     1:42:20     4:33:16     9:06:56   13:52    11:33:16
264   Jeannette Bahr         F40-44       16/21     1:39:54     4:37:54     9:07:59   13:53    11:34:10
265   James Stenulson        M60-64         6/6     1:43:59     4:28:42     9:11:30   13:54    11:34:29
266   Angie Puent            F45-49        9/13     1:39:46     4:22:17     8:59:19   13:54    11:34:29
267   Kathryn Siculan        F60-64         1/2     1:44:08     4:34:26     9:07:15   13:54    11:34:50
268   Kurt Ohlinger          M45-49       32/34     1:41:40     4:26:55     9:02:07   13:55    11:35:11
269   Josephine Benkers      F40-44       17/21     1:49:41     4:38:18     9:02:52   13:55    11:35:16
270   Ann Scholl             F45-49       10/13     1:51:49     4:45:48     9:20:10   13:55    11:35:48
271   Paul Zelazoski         M50-54       20/23     1:44:11     4:35:49     9:11:26   13:56    11:35:53
272   Michala Mielke         F30-34       15/20     1:41:13     4:27:53     8:59:25   13:56    11:35:56
273   Brittany Fritch        F30-34       16/20     1:37:59     4:14:17     8:54:22   13:56    11:35:56
274   Lisa Dretske           F30-34       17/20     1:53:42     4:52:54     9:28:18   13:56    11:36:04
275   Shawn Sanford          M40-44       45/51     1:49:26     4:38:21     9:09:23   13:56    11:36:23
276   Neil West              M40-44       46/51     1:35:46     4:26:56     9:14:41   13:56    11:36:28
277   Amanda Hauser          F35-39       17/22     1:43:26     4:42:29     9:16:37   13:56    11:36:29
278   Chris Hegwood          M18-29       18/20     1:41:52     4:25:08     9:01:41   13:56    11:36:36
279   Amy Cook               F45-49       11/13     1:41:52     4:25:06     9:02:12   13:57    11:37:04
280   Deb Vomhof             F55-59         2/4     1:46:42     4:41:36     9:11:24   13:58    11:37:44
281   Jim Street             M55-59       21/24     1:38:30     4:13:40     9:04:17   13:58    11:38:16
282   Robynn Upton           F40-44       18/21     1:49:33     4:45:41     9:15:04   13:59    11:38:57
283   Joe Larson             M35-39       41/45     1:49:27     4:38:24     9:14:40   13:59    11:39:01
284   Josephine Lepley       F65-69         1/1     1:44:29     4:35:54     9:18:17   13:59    11:39:03
285   Laura Mueller          F35-39       18/22     1:45:35     4:35:58     9:07:55   14:00    11:39:45
286   Richard Payton         M30-34       20/22     1:33:45     4:03:58     8:48:46   14:00    11:39:50
287   Matt Almon             M35-39       42/45     1:41:36     4:13:08     8:52:30   14:01    11:40:49
288   Stevie Romer           F50-54         2/4     1:42:00     4:41:42     9:34:04   14:02    11:41:05
289   Kimberly Huntley       F35-39       19/22     1:51:49     4:45:49     9:20:11   14:02    11:41:31
290   Marla Neumann          F40-44       19/21     1:49:58     4:51:23     9:18:38   14:03    11:41:53
291   Kurt Neumann           M40-44       47/51     1:49:59     4:51:21     9:18:39   14:03    11:41:54
292   Dennis Bauer           M50-54       21/23     1:42:44     4:31:41     9:07:17   14:04    11:42:34
293   Nicole Annarella       F40-44       20/21     1:48:13     4:50:27     9:18:10   14:04    11:42:40
294   Josh Kiecker           M35-39       43/45     1:46:28     4:31:35     9:18:09   14:04    11:42:41
295   Dave Fecik             M40-44       48/51     1:45:30     4:38:13     9:20:07   14:06    11:44:27
296   Andrew Bower           M18-29       19/20     1:52:13     4:41:40     9:12:47   14:06    11:44:34
297   Josh Harris            M30-34       21/22     1:51:32     4:49:05     9:15:40   14:06    11:44:48
298   Chuck Soat             M55-59       22/24     1:45:28     4:38:12     9:15:50   14:06    11:44:51
299   Brenda Bland           F55-59         3/4     1:46:04     4:44:09     9:22:58   14:07    11:45:27
300   Gabby Ilagan           M45-49       33/34     1:47:24     4:40:41     9:21:25   14:07    11:45:39
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Judy Martinez          F30-34       18/20     1:50:46     4:51:19     9:29:14   14:10    11:47:32
302   Maylen Bradshaw        F30-34       19/20     1:50:47     4:51:20     9:29:14   14:10    11:47:39
303   Jim Fair III           M40-44       49/51    11:48:05     4:49:35     9:31:25   14:10    11:48:14
304   James Pottmeyer        M50-54       22/23     1:44:07     4:35:04     9:21:04   14:11    11:48:34
305   Amy Machael            F45-49       12/13     1:53:43     4:52:49     9:23:01   14:13    11:50:27
306   Elizabeth Lee          F35-39       20/22     1:49:33     4:45:37     9:25:01   14:13    11:50:30
307   Dyenna Schedgick       F35-39       21/22     1:53:46     4:52:55     9:33:04   14:13    11:50:32
308   Jeni Funk-Miller       F45-49       13/13     1:53:42     4:52:53     9:33:03   14:13    11:50:43
309   Patrick Gorman         M55-59       23/24     1:43:12     4:34:01     9:17:28   14:14    11:51:02
310   Gary Boesenberg        M55-59       24/24     1:42:34     4:21:57     9:22:56   14:15    11:52:08
311   Jonathan Krist         M35-39       44/45     1:51:05     4:51:26     9:31:46   14:15    11:52:09
312   Matthew O'Bryant       M35-39       45/45     1:47:57     4:37:57     9:34:00   14:16    11:52:32
313   Edna Jackeline Vazquez F35-39       22/22     1:51:34     4:47:12     9:33:02   14:17    11:53:37
314   Mary Ann Zemla         F60-64         2/2     1:48:13     4:50:51     9:25:58   14:17    11:53:50
315   Jeremy Knaus           M40-44       50/51     1:33:51     4:09:57     9:09:38   14:18    11:54:19
316   Joe Fitzgibbon         M40-44       51/51     2:02:00     5:16:33     9:46:07   14:18    11:54:31
317   Zachary Norgren        M30-34       22/22     1:51:53     4:47:38     9:34:02   14:20    11:55:54
318   Michelle Gallagher     F50-54         3/4     1:46:04     4:38:08     9:30:13   14:20    11:56:03
319   Timothy Lewis          M45-49       34/34     1:51:03     4:50:28     9:33:05   14:20    11:56:04
320   Sharon Scaletta        F50-54         4/4     1:49:25     4:42:25     9:21:08   14:20    11:56:19
321   Sateesh Charupati      M18-29       20/20                                       14:21    11:57:19
322   Gail Edgar             F55-59         4/4     1:43:30     4:34:22     9:17:29   14:22    11:57:31
323   Jaime Meissner         F40-44       21/21     1:42:19     4:33:23     9:28:30   14:22    11:58:13
324   Melissa Summers        F30-34       20/20     1:51:53     4:47:42     9:34:16   14:25    12:00:10
325   James Lenoach          M50-54       23/23     1:43:31     4:37:24     9:36:48   14:29    12:03:57
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